6706

N 3353
.

3353

1

9820

0¥9tl

000S

9bLz

DAPUR

(1145 ]

T 0042 |

ANJUNG

KERETA

0009

098

0005

LE8S

LLYST

ARAS BAWAH



6000

15240

4140

5100

4400

L

6706

H 3353 ! 3353
S |
s T e [ T
a L] -
’ N
. TAN 3 . a i ]
BILIK
lTIDIJR 2 TIDUR 3 ’ i
[ | M - 0 {
4 | L)) I N |
' UANG |
I AMU 2 I
¥ %
- = .
o gy HESS ]
BILIK
TIDUR UTAMA
5 1 S 2 u
"_ "Bi !‘,..n "
’ A ;. ] A | LB ] oL -;l T W
L} 1 " BN (]
|! | [ ] q: B !!-: NEEE
a =m CEN| a
|
BALKONI
v v ~ Ve ~
PR ML o __L | | s

ARAS ATAS



